

New Music from Miss Kristin; "LoveStruck" In Stores Now

CAMPBELL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 25, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Miss Kristin has a new set of music that is now live in stores and at streaming sites World Wide. "LoveStruck "is 12 original tracks composed and produced by the prolific songstress for Big Fuss Records April 14, 2017. The set is packed with sturdy singles, already making waves in the music industry and with fans across the globe, via social networks and radio stations.

Miss Kristin has a story to tell and demonstrates she values her time. Kristin has successfully composed, produced and released a full set of new music nearly every year for the past 12 years. She has a way with words and a sultry voice. Many of Kristin's songs hold profound meaning. People relate to Miss Kristin music easily. This is especially true with songs that reflect topics regarding relationships, enduring hardships, and positively approaching the new world and its way of thinking and being.



The 12 songs on "LoveStruck" journey in finding what true love really means for Kristin. With songs like "Tell The World", "Good Luck Be Good", "Souvenirs" and "Faith Hope Love" Miss Kristin excites



Miss Kristin has proved that she is an authority on songwriting, music productions and spiritual musings. Her many music collections with unique vocal styling, captivates listeners to return again."

Learn more and stream LoveStruck at http://misskristin.com/lovestruck
Media Contact: info@bigfussrecords.com

in Kristin's writing and in her voice.

Big Fuss Records (480)500-7113

as if to light a flame of desire, in the listener; A desire to go deeper, to be stronger as a person and to have what she has; an irreplaceable freedom. Something that is easy to discern

Jeff P

Maggie Manor Vitality Artist 4805007113 email us here





This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.